### Edgar Filing: Crocs, Inc. - Form 4

Crocs, Inc.

Form 4											
August 02, 2	2007										
FORM	<b>4</b> UNITED S	STATES		RITIES A shington,			NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB AF OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check th				······B·····,	2.0.20				Expires:	January 31,	
if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or							Estimated a burden hou response				
Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940											
(Print or Type	Responses)										
	Address of Reporting F RONALD R	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	r Name <b>and</b>		Tradin	0	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
(Lest)		C.1.11.)		nc. [CRC	-			(Check	c all applicable	)	
(Last)	(First) (M	liddle)		of Earliest Transaction //Day/Year)				X Director 10% Owner			
C/O CROCS, INC., 6328 07/31/2007X_Officer (give t below)						e title Other (specify below) O and President					
	(Street)			endment, Da	-			6. Individual or Joi	int/Group Filin	g(Check	
NIWOT, C	O 80503		Filed(Mo	nth/Day/Year	.)			Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person			
(City)	(State) (	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-I	Derivative S	Securi	ties Acqu	iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/D	Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securiti on(A) or Dis (Instr. 3, 4	sposed	of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Ownership	
Common				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price ¢	(111501. 5 and 4)			
Stock	07/31/2007			S	5,100	D	\$ 59.28	851,003	D		
Common Stock	07/31/2007			S	434	D	\$ 59.29	850,569	D		
Common Stock	07/31/2007			S	2,082	D	\$ 59.3	848,487	D		
Common Stock	07/31/2007			S	2,100	D	\$ 59.31	846,387	D		
Common Stock	07/31/2007			S	5,869	D	\$ 59.32	840,518	D		

Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	3,900	D	\$ 59.33	836,618	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	3,435	D	\$ 59.34	833,183	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	1,000	D	\$ 59.35	832,183	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	7,310	D	\$ 59.36	824,873	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	8,639	D	\$ 59.37	816,234	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	3,963	D	\$ 59.38	812,271	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	2,615	D	\$ 59.39	809,656	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	14,317	D	\$ 59.4	795,339	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	7,690	D	\$ 59.41	787,649	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	5,738	D	\$ 59.42	781,911	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	6,140	D	\$ 59.43	775,771	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	5,584	D	\$ 59.44	770,187	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	4,300	D	\$ 59.45	765,887	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	9,600	D	\$ 59.46	756,287	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	6,335	D	\$ 59.47	749,952	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	4,032	D	\$ 59.48	745,920	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	2,696	D	\$ 59.49	743,224	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	4,967	D	\$ 59.5	738,257	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	2,324	D	\$ 59.51	735,933	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	2,504	D	\$ 59.52	733,429	D
	07/31/2007	S	2,757	D		730,672	D

### Edgar Filing: Crocs, Inc. - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 59.53		
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	1,700	D	\$ 59.54	728,972	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	8,120	D	\$ 59.55	720,852	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	4,628	D	\$ 59.56	716,224	D
Common Stock	07/31/2007	S	3,516	D	\$ 59.57	712,708	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	;	ate	7. Title Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address				
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
SNYDER RONALD R C/O CROCS, INC. 6328 MONARCH PARK PLACE NIWOT, CO 80503	Х		CEO and President	

# Signatures

/s/ Erik Rebich, Attorney in Fact

08/02/2007

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

### **Remarks:**

Part 2 (of 3)

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.